SERIES FILE LIST - S00481
Knowlton Nash fonds

Call #: File:

2008-001/045 (1)
2008-001/045 (2)
2008-001/046 (1)
2008-001/047 (1)
2008-001/047 (2)
2008-001/047 (3)
2008-001/048 (1)
2008-001/048 (2)
2008-001/048 (3)
2008-001/048 (4)
2008-001/048 (5)
2008-001/048 (6)
2008-001/048 (7)
2008-001/048 (8)
2008-001/048 (9)
2008-001/048 (10)
2008-001/048 (11)
2008-001/048 (12)
2008-001/048 (13)
2008-001/048 (14)
2008-001/048 (15)
2008-001/048 (16)
2008-001/048 (17)
2008-001/048 (18)
2008-001/048 (19)
2008-001/048 (20)
2008-001/048 (21)
2008-001/048 (22)
2008-001/048 (23)
2008-001/048 (24)
2008-001/048 (25)
2008-001/048 (26)
2008-001/048 (27)
2008-001/048 (28)
2008-001/048 (29)
2008-001/048 (30)
2008-001/048 (31)
2008-001/048 (32)
2008-001/048 (33)
2008-001/048 (34)

Title:

Day planner

Day planner

Day planner

Day planner

Day planner

Day planner

Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book
Daily appointment book

: Washington, D.C.
: Washington, D.C.

Inventory #520

Date(s): Note:

1963
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
[195-]
[195-]
1952
[1954]
[1955]
[1955]
1957
1958
[1961]
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1975
1976
1977
1978
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988-1989
1989
1990
1991
1991
1991-1992
1992
1994



page 2
SERIES FILE LIST - S00481

Knowlton Nash fonds Inventory #520
Call #: File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

2008-001/048 (35) Daily appointment book 1995

2008-001/048 (36) Daily appointment book 1996

2008-001/048 (37) Daily appointment book 1997

2008-001/048 (38) Daily appointment book 1998

2008-001/048 (39) Daily appointment book 1999



