Knowlton Nash fonds	Inventory #520

Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2008-001/04	5 (1)	Day planner	1963	
2008-001/04	5 (2)	Day planner	1965	
2008-001/04	6 (1)	Day planner	1966	
2008-001/047	7 (1)	Day planner	1967	
2008-001/047	7 (2)	Day planner	1968	
2008-001/047	7 (3)	Day planner	1969	
2008-001/048	B (1)	Daily appointment book	[195-]	
2008-001/048	8 (2)	Daily appointment book	[195-]	
2008-001/048	8 (3)	Daily appointment book	1952	
2008-001/048	8 (4)	Daily appointment book	[1954]	
2008-001/048	8 (5)	Daily appointment book : Washington, D.C.	[1955]	
2008-001/048	B (6)	Daily appointment book : Washington, D.C.	[1955]	
2008-001/048	8 (7)	Daily appointment book	1957	
2008-001/048	8 (8)	Daily appointment book	1958	
2008-001/048	8 (9)	Daily appointment book	[1961]	
2008-001/048	B (10)	Daily appointment book	1969	
2008-001/048	B (11)	Daily appointment book	1970	
2008-001/048	8 (12)	Daily appointment book	1971	
2008-001/048	8 (13)	Daily appointment book	1972	
2008-001/048	8 (14)	Daily appointment book	1973	
2008-001/048	8 (15)	Daily appointment book	1975	
2008-001/048	B (16)	Daily appointment book	1976	
2008-001/048	B (17)	Daily appointment book	1977	
2008-001/048	8 (18)	Daily appointment book	1978	
2008-001/048	. ,	Daily appointment book	1980	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1981	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1982	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1983	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1984	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1985	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1986	
2008-001/048	. ,	Daily appointment book	1987	
2008-001/048	. ,	Daily appointment book	1988-1989	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1989	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1990	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1991	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1991	
2008-001/048	` ,	Daily appointment book	1991-1992	
2008-001/048	. ,	Daily appointment book	1992	
2008-001/048	b (34)	Daily appointment book	1994	

Knowlton Nash fonds			Inventory #520	
Call #: File	: Title:	Date(s):	Note:	
2008-001/048 (35)	Daily appointment book	1995		
2008-001/048 (36)	Daily appointment book	1996		
2008-001/048 (37)	Daily appointment book	1997		
2008-001/048 (38)	Daily appointment book	1998		
2008-001/048 (39)	Daily appointment book	1999		